Top 3 All races (male)

54z Joshua Escoe 21 5:49 0:36:09
2 857 Jacob Stewart 15 6:03 0:37:33
3 g04 Evan Rehrauer 16 6:16 0:35:53

All races 0-14 (male)

1 791 Br“adg Price g:10 0:5

2 820 Alexander Rossello K g8:20 0:51:40
3 924 Braden Wood 10 10:05 1:02:32
4 947 Wesley Minicorri 13 10:06 1:02:37
5 657 John Allen Jones 12 11:03 1:08:33
6 928 Junah Wyatt K 11:04 1:08:40
7 437 Ezekiel Broseghini 3 11:13 1:09:34
8 760 Isaac Nunnally 14 11:23 1:10:37
9 422 Sam Black 11 11:38 1:12:08
10 a0z Kameron Reddick ] 12:00 1:14:29
11 753 Easton Muscara 14 12:58 1:20:28
12 635 Jayden Huffman 12 15:18 1:34:51
13 605 Quinn Harkness 9 17:37 1:49:16
14 606 Ian Harkness 13 18:05 1:52:11
15 677 Conlon Knopf 10 18:06 1:52:13
16 630 Liam Knopf 12 18:07 1:52:23
17 6581 Sean-Patrick kKnopf 7 15:08 1:52:30
18 653 Mark Jolley 14 19:43 2:02:15
19 552 Owen Ferris 13

20 553 Avery Ferris 14

21 300 Mitchell Walker 14

All races 15-19 (male)

Pos __Jeibe Jathiete e Jrace

1 332 Daniel Shepar‘d 18 6:3 0:4
2 737 knox mille 17 6:44 0:41:50
3 427 Dylan Boutwell 16 727 0:46:15
4 7585 Benjamin Phillips 17 7:49 0:45:30
5 514 Colton Day 15 7:50 0:43:34
6 866 Joshua Sumner 18 9:03 0:56:06
7 gz8 HMichael Seavers 16 10:42 1:06:22
8 570 James Gilroy Jr. 15 11:32 1:11:30
9 592 Lane Hall 16 14:04 1:27:15
10 534 Connor Ellerbee 15 16:37 1:43:02
11 410 Isaac Aviles 15
12 488 Nicolas Corso 18
All races 20-24 (male)
_
1 901 Daniel Stevens 8:16 0:51:15
2 662 Tek Kalish 22 8:59 0:55:47
3 672 Brandon King 24 9:39 0:59:54
4 484 Ryan Cook 21 20:53 2:09:32
5 482 Matthew Cook 22
All races 25-29 (male)

_ Pace

355 Jeff Rosebaugh 7:05 0:43:57
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Dennis Harville
Alex Duffield
kory davis
David Breuwbaker
Blake Chapman
Matthan Brown
James Knight
Chase Allen

All races 30-34 (male)
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Nicholas Payton
Brandon Robinson
Henry Hutcheson
Seth Gross

Ryan Brinkman
Paul Robertsaon
Hill Walker
Peter Martin
Andrew Loftin
John Perkerson
David Buchanan
Josh Adamsaon
David McLeod
Brent Patrick
Brian vance
Brandon Reynolds
Timothy French
chris grier
Brian Pittman
Zachary Skinner
Clae Maths

David Hancock
robbie maharrey
James Gilroy
Adam Johnson
Jardan Sanderson
Ryan Stanford

All races 35-39 (male)
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All races 35-39 (male)

16 ggz Dustin THOMPSON 14:41 1:31:04
17 644 SHIV PRAKASH JAGETIA 15:39 1:37:05
18 733 Blake Melnick 35 16:23 1:41:39
19 699 Doug Ludwig 35 20:11 2:05:10
20 619 Jonathan Herston 39
21 700 Bruant Lumpkin 35
22 919 Brent Wilson 33

All races 40-44 (male)

'

]

1 544 Joseph Escoe 7 0:44:

2 784 Christopher Phillips 8:00 0:49:39
3 540 Jon Ernstherger 40 g8:11 0:50:48
4 9439 David Rossello 41 8:12 0:50:55
5 792 Marc Price 40 8:17 0:51:24
6 504 Charles Danner 44 8:30 0:52:46
7 969 Brock Snow 44 8:30 0:52:47
8 851 Joel Spicer 43 8:35 0:53:18
9 528 Jason Duncan 43 9:51 1:01:07
10 913 Brad Williams 43 10:43 1:06:32
11 418 David Beeson 43 11:45 1:12:54
12 533 Jake Hallman 43 12:09 1:15:23
13 692 John Little 42 12:12 1:15:40
14 775 Max Patrick 40 12:41 1:18:39
15 460 Lijo Chandrathil 43 13:21 1:22:50
16 445 Anthony hurford 43 13:25 1:23:10
17 858 Tavarus Stokes 43 16:15 1:40:47
18 435 Kewvin Broach 42 16:20 1:41:21
All races 45-43 (male)

1 333 Paul Shepard 7:3 0:47:

2 719 JOW MCCORSLEY 46 T:46 0:48:09

3 703 Kevin Lynch 47 g:15 0:51:12

4 714 Jay Mason 43 g:26 0:52:19

5 812 David Richardson 49 9:00 0:55:49

6 409 Jaime Aviles 46 9:12 0:57:05

7 674 Rance Kirby 48 10:21 1:04:12

8 720 Matthew McDaniel 45 10:55 1:07:41

9 893 Edward vallejo 49 10:56 1:07:51
10 927 Doug Hyatt 45 11:05 1:08:43
11 423 Scott Black 46 11:38 1:12:09
12 967 Steven Goodman 47 11:47 1:13:04
13 873 Steve Taylor 45 11:51 1:13:30
14 678 Patrick Knopf 45 11:57 1:14:07
15 401 Bobby Addison 48 12:13 1:15:46
16 888 Charles Trotter 45 12:23 1:16:48
17 940 Jamiszon Ingram 45 15:09 1:34:00
18 911 Chris Willard 45 17:27 1:45:12
19 805 Scott Rehrauer 45 17:45 1:50:03
20 648 Emery Johnson 47

All races 50-54 (male)

_-

745 Jim Moore 53 10:33 1:05:28
2 578 Jeff BUSH 52 11:07 1:08:58
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All races 50-54 (male)

3 603 filan Harkness 1:12 1:0

4 5584 Rohert Griffith 16:00 1:39:15
5 938 William Cook 51 18:54 1:57:11
3 572 Jeffrey Glover 53 20:08 2:04:49
7 669 Jeffery Killingsworth 51 20:42 2:08:25
8 437 Clint Corp 51 20:43 2:08:30
9 515 Standley de Beer 54

All races 55-59 (male)

Gun Time

1 538 Mark Hamilton 55 7:30 0:46:31
2 965 Thavin Emersan 56 7:40 0:47:33
3 556 Michael Frasard 56 9:10 0:56:49
4 463 Donald Chase 55 9:45 1:00:31
5 830 Randy Turner 59 10:43 1:06:31
6 611 Bill Harrison 58 10:56 1:07:51
7 643 Brett-Alexander Jackson 59 11:22 1:10:28
8 843 Stan Smith 55 12:05 1:14:57
9 429 Scott Boyce 57 13:14 1:22:06
10 954 John Abdale 57 14:02 1:27:00
11 970 Mike High 56 17:12 1:46:39
12 441 Michael Brown 58

13 566 Mike Gilhert 55

All races 60-64 (male)

_

1 561 Martin Gaertner 1:0

2 921 Jack Winn 60 10:35 1:05:42
3 450 Larry W Carpenter 63 13:39 1:24:41
4 841 Michael Smith 63 14:07 1:27:36
5 626 Stanley Hixon 63 16:45 1:43:53
& 571 Hilliam Gleason 64 20:11 2:05:11
7 878 Michael Thomas 61

All races 65-69 (male)

_

348 David Smith 14:45 1:31:27

All races 70- (male)

529 Frederick Duer 13:21 1:22:50

Top 3 All races (female)

Gun Tine

411 Yanessa Aviles 17 7:53 0:45:56
2 555 Maggie Ford 22 7:59 0:49:31
3 757 Amber Nixon 37 7:59 0:49:33

All races 0-14 (female)

_

304 Effie Ward §:48 0:54:35
2 343 Eva Jeswald 14 9:00 0:55:51
3 T Julie Paune 12 9:06 0:56:26
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All races 0-14 (female)

_

4 g7e Brooke Taylor 14 3:13 0:5

5 827 Shae Scott 12 10:57 1:07:55
6 659 Lauren Jones 14 11:35 1:11:51
7 415 Baileigh Barrentine 12 12:24 1:16:54
a8 579 Lilian Green 14 14:57 1:32:43
9 707 Olivia Mackenzie a 15:03 1:33:21
10 527 Keelin Duncan 12 15:17 1:34:49
11 585 Megan Griffith 10 16:00 1:39:15
12 562 Mna Gangi 12 16:23 1:41:34
13 440 Felicity Brown 14 16:24 1:41:40
14 535 Addison Ellerbee 13 16:55 1:44:55
15 865 Abigail Sumner 13 17:17 1:47:11
16 806 Mary Rehrauer 1z 17:45 1:50:03
17 801 Camphell Ray 10 19:33 2:01:12
18 733 Camille Ray 11 19:33 2:01:14
19 798 Cameron Ray 14 19:33 2:01:14
20 770 Chandler Panarese 14

All races 15-19 (female)

_

1 g49 Isabelle Snow 9:13 0:57:09
2 9344 Rebecca Bowers 17 9:45 1:00:47
3 787 Emily Phillips 15 3:48 1:00:47
4 743 Ashlyn Mooney 16 11:56 1:14:01
5 434 Natalie Bretz 16
3 474 Carley Codner 16
K 543 Anna Escoe 19
8 621 Claire Hidle 16
9 722 Emma McEvot 18
10 925 Caitlyn Wooten 19

All races 20-24 (female)

1 3398 Macey Voorhies g:05 0:50:10
2 863 Joanna sumner g:34 0:53:11
3 845 Lillie Smith 23 3:53 1:01:16
4 637 Mary Alice Hughes 21 10:35 1:05:39
5 416 Payton Beck 24 10:38 1:05:58
6 581 Ana Griess 24 11:10 1:09:17
7 461 Madison Chapman 24 12:21 1:16:34
a8 609 Rachel Harreld 24 13:35 1:24:15
9 478 Madison Collins 22 15:40 1:37:07
10 346 Amher Smith 21 15:40 1:37:08
11 766 Kylie Dswalt 21 16:00 1:39:17
12 862 Sarah Sumner 24 17:18 1:47:15
13 521 Selea Devalle 22 17:21 1:47:38
14 691 Carlise Link 21 18:54 1:57:11
15 952 Evelyn Willimon 23 18:58 1:57:40
16 434 Brooke Cronk 20 19:43 2:0z2:14
17 472 Hayley Cobhb 24

18 493 Ahigail Crisp 23

19 517 Jessica de Beer 21

fll races 25-29 (female)

Face

608 Jessica Harner 28 g:00 0:49:35
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All races 25-29 (female)

Gun Tine

ace
2 468 Taylor Childs B:54 0:5

3 BAT eliyah khandaker 10:07 1:02:45
4 625 Hailey Hinson 28 10:10 1:03:06
5 702 Jessica Lusano 29 10:10 1:03:06
[ 813 Kourtney Richeson 29 10:29 1:05:03
7 309 Mary Clare Whitmire 28 10:32 1:05:24
8 426 Cat Bobo 29 10:36 1:05:45
3 459 Jenna Chambers 28 10:43 1:06:27
10 507 Yictoria Davis 29 10:56 1:07:48
11 499 sara crutchfield 28 11:10 1:09:13
12 739 Amanda Miller 26 11:40 1:12:24
13 839 Tiffany Slater 28 12:00 1:14:27
14 877 Tanya Thomas 26 12:00 1:14:28
15 526 Erin Downing 26 12:01 1:14:30
16 543 Amy Ewing 28 12:21 1:16:33
17 452 Emily Carroll 27 12:24 1:16:54
18 305 Gabby Webster 27 12:29 1:17:25
19 715 Taylor Mathis 28 12:47 1:19:16
20 795 Aimee Purser 29 13:02 1:20:53
21 614 Saushia Hathaway 26 13:09 1:21:34
22 840 Bailey Slaughter 28 13:12 1:21:50
23 558 Sara Friberg 28 13:58 1:26:40
24 763 Lindsay 0liver 27 14:21 1:29:03
25 599 Lexie Hamm 26 14:25 1:29:28
26 438 Amanda Brown 26 14:26 1:29:28
27 61 Tijay Dowden 29 14:31 1:30:01
28 661 Hayley Jones 26 14:31 1:30:02
23 432 Madison Braselle 27 14:45 1:31:30
30 512 Lauren Davis 25 15:14 1:34:29
31 545 Alissa Eurell 28 15:46 1:37:50
3z 537 Tiffany Emfinger 26 20:00 2:04:00
33 728 Caitlin McRae 28 20:12 2:05:13
34 617 Barbie Helmer 28 20:53 2:09:32
35 821 Jennifer Salerno 28

36 823 Amber Sanderson 29

37 867 Jessica Sumner 27

38 880 April Thompson 28

All races 30-34 (female)

1 491 Yickie Crenshaw 8:0 0:49:41
2 750 Lindsay Maorris 34 g8:12 0:50:51
3 489 Katie Coverdale 34 g:12 0:50:53
4 908 Katie Westerfield 34 8:20 0:51:42
5 713 Rose Martin 31 g8:20 0:51:43
3 725 Brittany McLeod 3z g:27 0:52:25
7 431 Nicole Brannan 33 g8:59 0:55:42
8 618 Heather Hermann 31 9:05 0:56:23
9 127 McKenzie McManus 31 9:30 0:58:54
10 502 Amarae Damron 33 9:38 0:59:44
11 666 Katelyn kKey 32 9:38 0:59:44
12 646 Laurel Jodice 34 9:49 1:00:54
13 524 Jessi dorn 34 9:49 1:00:57
14 590 Megan Hale 30 10:16 1:03:42
15 729 Kristina McWilliams 34 10:33 1:05:26
16 404 Natalie Adkins 31 10:47 1:06:51
17 895 Amanda Vance 32 10:51 1:07:21
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ALl races 30-34

Pace

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
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47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

577
522
809
793
550
419
835
711
456
627
951
694
637
664
471
413
531
737
767
660
689
457
945
673
446
883
751
870
624
836
476
525
307
a74
536
732
861
708
628
896
794
568
407
375
701
932
933

(female)

Sarah Green

Faola Dewlin
Kelly Reynolds
Taylar Proctor
Andrea Farrell
Maegan Bell
Amanda Sills
Laura Ann Mann
Jackie Cauble
Mary Hoffman
Jorja Loftin
Rachel Loos
Brenda Lozano
Charity Keller
Heidi Clotfelter
Erin Barnes
Marjorie Edenfield
Skyla Pyron

Amber Owenshy
Marleni Jones
Jenn Leininger
Meredith Cauthaon
Ashlee Cleveland
Lauren King

Neta Burford
Aimee Thompson
Kristin Morton
Maria Taft
Jessica Hill
Melissa Simpson
Heidi Coker
Brittany Downing
Tiffany HWesche
Alexandra Teskey
Sarah Ellington
MICAH MELMICK
Christian Strickland
Jodie Maharrey
Amanda Hollingsworth
Melissa Vaughn
Barbara Psalmond Waller
Barhara Gilroy
Caitlin Armstrong
Susan Goodsell
Brooke Lumpkin
fAshley Young
Ashley Young

All races 35-39 (female)
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11
00
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ALl races 35-3

(female)

_

g
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
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50
51
52
53

731
458
632
859
630
936
454
912
636
817
607
868
959
594
756
gzz
710
420
582
663
773
779
682
881
650
934
565
647
706
506
746
443
455
665
953
654
786
635
717
470
475
741
780
829
854
918

Barbara Meinhardt
Alice Cellino
Sally Huapaya
Rebecca Stokes
Jamie Howard
Jessica Ferriter
Dianna Cash
Cameran Williams
Crystal Huffman
Britney Rodgers
Tami Harman
Crystal Sunday
Jill Henderson
Suzanne Hallman
Corinne Nemeth
RAGUEL SANABRIA
Lucinda Majors
Elizabeth Bernardi
Almee Griffin
Becky Keiser
Savannah Patraw
Keisa Peabody
Sarah Kuhlers
ASHLEY THOMPSON
Crystal Johnson
Jill Zuehlke
Virginia Gebhart
Nicole Johnson
Sandra MacKenzie
Yamaira Davila
Brittany Moore
BRANDI CAFES
Casey Casion
Jenna Kemp

Molly Bailey
Kimberly Jolley
Katie Phillips
Beth Ludwig
Katelyn Mccall
Whitney Clayton
Melissa Codner
Katherine Mitchell
Jennifer Pearson
Leigh Anne Shajary
Melanie Stanford
Casey Wilson

All races 40-44 (female)
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fll races 40-44 (female)

3 4z 10:10 103:03

724 Megan McGuigan 1

10 630 Danielle Lew 41 10:11 1:03:10
11 923 Audrey Wood 41 10:16 1:03:44
12 501 Elizaheth Custodio 43 10:47 1:06:51
13 629 Lindsay Holsenhack 40 10:59 1:08:10
14 500 Shannon Curtis 43 11:00 1:08:15
15 761 Tiffany Nunnally 41 11:23 1:10:38
16 736 Rachel Midkiff 41 11:25 1:10:51
17 548 Andrea Evers 41 11:27 1:11:04
18 346 Christine Minicorri 42 11:29 1:11:16
19 875 Anjela Bryan 44 11:38 1:12:07
20 417 Rachel Beeson 40 11:45 1:12:54
21 685 Christina Lapeyrouse 40 11:49 1:13:16
22 782 Amy Fersons 41 11:51 1:15:29
23 509 JENNIFER DAVIS 42 11:51 1:13:30
24 437 Laura Crowe 42 12:01 1:14:31
25 503 Mandy Daniel 41 12:08 1:15:18
26 447 Adriane Burgess 41 12:13 1:15:47
27 360 Katie Kilgore 42 12:30 1:17:34
28 4383 Becky cook 42 12:38 1:18:20
29 589 Brandy Haight 41 12:46 1:19:09
30 546 Carla Evans 41 12:51 1:19:44
31 853 Bonnie Stanfaord 41 13:07 1:21:22
32 850 Megan Sperry 43 13:25 1:23:12
33 914 Jennette Williams 44 13:27 1:23:23
34 765 Brooke Oshorne 40 13:50 1:25:50
35 810 Charlene RiceRice 42 13:55 1:26:22
36 899 Melissa Halden 44 14:13 1:28:11
37 554 Jessica Ferris 41 14:14 1:28:18
35 g91 Tara Tyler 40 14:18 1:25:40
39 623 Kristen Miller Hill 40 14:20 1:25:56
40 613 Hendi Harwell 43 14:37 1:30:37
41 601 Michelle Hancock 44 14:37 1:30:37
42 776 Ami Payne 43 14:51 1:32:07
43 964 Kathrun Wetherhee 41 15:43 1:37:30
44 584 MNicole Tillery 41 16:05 1:39:46
45 563 Heather Gangi 41 16:23 1:41:34
46 749 Angel Morgan 44 16:23 1:41:35
47 533 Elizaheth Ellerhee 43 17:00 1:45:25
43 803 Kristi Rehrauer 42 17:45 1:50:03
49 385 rachel topham 41 17:45 1:50:05
50 679 filecia Knopf 44 18:14 1:53:02
51 684 Heather Lancaster 42 18:17 1:53:24
52 588 Kathy Guy 43 18:21 1:53:49
53 834 Stephanie Shiver 43 18:30 1:54:45
54 591 Tabitha Hall 41 18:37 1:55:28
55 636 CHRISTIE Lowe 40 18:37 1:55:29
56 9685 Misty Moaon 43 158:58 1:57:40
57 800 amelia ray 43 19:33 2:01:12
58 541 Mandy Ervin 44 20:03 2:04:21
59 615 Tonia Hawk 43 20:27 2:06:48
(0] 559 Tiffany Fry 44

61 560 Tiffany Fry 44

62 631 Tara Howard 40

63 755 Andrea Nelson 40

64 826 Lisa Scott 40

fAll races 45-49 (female)

3712

MY LAPS

SPORTS TIMING



1 735 Susan Middlebrooks 47 9:21 0:57:57
2 620 Tish Hidle 43 9:37 0:59:42
3 675 Marty Kirby 47 9:53 1:01:16
4 744 Carla Mooney 46 10:48 1:06:58
5 721 Dorothy McDaniel 47 10:55 1:07:41
6 658 Leah Jones 46 10:55 1:07:42
7 869 Laura Szeremi 46 11:44 1:12:48
a 508 Aimee Davis 48 12:08 1:15:16
9 402 Amy Addison 45 12:13 1:15:46
10 640 Luisa Hurt 438 12:13 1:15:47
11 887 Aileen Trotter 46 12:23 1:16:48
12 769 Laura Palaima 47 12:25 1:17:03
13 424 Katharine Black 45 12:43 1:18:54
14 917 Deb Willoughhy 47 13:00 1:20:35
15 752 MARIA MOSS 47 13:05 1:21:07
16 596 Amy Hamilt 43 13:16 1:22:18
17 600 Bridget Hammett 43 13:27 1:23:23
18 783 Chandrika Phea 45 13:32 1:23:56
19 762 Kim Dliver 46 14:15 1:28:25
20 886 Trina Travers 46 14:18 1:28:40
21 642 Regina Ingram 47 15:09 1:34:00
22 811 Christina Richardson 48 15:20 1:35:03
23 469 LefAnn Clark 43 15:53 1:38:29
24 583 Lori Griffith 43 16:00 1:39:14
25 671 DeDe King 46 16:04 1:39:39
26 723 Hendee McGuffee 48 17:00 1:45:24
27 £55 Sherrie Jones 43 17:21 1:47:37
28 876 Kim Tharp 47 18:13 1:52:59
29 62z Dawn Hiers 43 158:13 1:53:00
30 477 Donna Collins 43 18:20 1:53:39
31 576 Samantha Green 47 18:20 1:53:43
3z 485 Kimberly Cooper 46 18:21 1:53:46
33 693 Tanya Longfellow 47 18:21 1:53:50
34 310 Amy HWilde 43 18:25 1:54:10
35 633 Cheryl Hubbard 43 18:31 1:54:52
36 695 Andy Lowe 47 18:37 1:55:29
37 814 Amy Riggins 47 18:59 1:57:43
38 573 Edith Goodnight 47 18:59 1:57:43
39 837 Pamela Singleton 43 20:08 2:04:50
40 759 Melissa Nowell 46 20:14 2:05:29
41 941 Cordella Rogers 438 20:27 2:06:48
42 547 Tonya Ewvans 49 20:34 2:07:36
43 444 Tracey Buckingham 45

44 479 Julie Colver 46

45 435 Loretta Cross 43

46 436 Loretta Cross 43

47 516 Alita de Beer 48

45 567 Juli Gilbert 47

49 704 Melanie Lynch 49

50 716 Christy McAdams 48

51 742 Michelle Mobley 48

All races 50-54 (female)

1 519 Kimberly Degonia g1 g:01 0:439:45
2 538 Janet English 54 5:08 0:50:31
3 306 Jenny Heekley 54 9:51 1:01:08
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All races S0-

54 (female)

_

4 481
5 430
] 448
7 604
B8 764
3 935
10 595
11 748
12 687
13 616
14 830
15 807
16 g4z
17 718
18 436
13 371
20 g64
21 428
22 790
23 758
24 789
25 883
26 492
27 734
28 668
29 421
30 825
31 856
32 315
33 316

Julie Conner
Frances Boyce
SHAMNON BUSH

Amy Harkness

Mindy Oshorn
Prissy Mudge

Tammy Hallmark
Dana Moore
Catherine Ledford
Cynthia Hawthorn
Rajamalliga Sharma
Kimberly Reindl
Vicky Smith
Christine McClung
Rene Brock

Rexanne Wilsan
Suzanne sumner
Renee Bowles

Patti Polk Cooke
Rorri Morth

Angie Pointer

finna Troxell
Janice Crisp

Maria Meza

kellie Killingswaorth
Nadia Bertin
Jerrie Schack
Debhie Stephenson
Lynne Williamson
Stephanie Willocks

All races 55-59 (female)

3:37
9:52

1 430
2 320
3 412
4 530
5 326
] 473
7 g44
g 331
3 323
10 705
11 433
1z 511
13 738
14 638
15 464
16 686
17 T30
18 796
19 322
20 772
21 436
22 414
23 564
24 771

Janet Crane
Holly Wilson
Terry Bargy
Charlene Eason
Robin Worley
Sue Cockcroft
Dee Smith
Donna York
Carol Wynn
Michele Mabie
Brannan Braselle
Janis Davis
Karyn Miller
Melissa Hunter
Michelle Chase
Joanna Latham
Cindy Meadows
TAMARA PURSLEY
Toni Holfe
Tonja Parker
Tina Corp
Gloria Barnes
Tammy Gates
Melissa Panarese

55
59
56
55
55
55
56
57
56
55
55
55
56
57
57
59
56
57
55
57
57
58
57

53
54
50
53
52
52
51
52
53
53
51
54
52
53
53
51
54
50
51
50
54
50
54
52
51
50
50
33
52
50

10:
10:
100
10:
12:
13:
13:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
16:
18:
18:
19:
19:
20:
20:

10:
11:
12:
13:
13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
16:
17:
17:
18:
18:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

30
30
34
44
31
16
39
34
45
17
35
52
22
13
20
44
55
14
44

35
07
43
03
10
17
32
19
20
37
46
47
51
20
12
17
31
54
56
03
14
35
36
42

L T T T e e e el el e =

[ S T S T S R S R S B T e e e e e e e e e e e i

101
105:
05:
105
HU-H
17
HarH
HLH
130:
131:
134:
136:
138:
HE
152t
153:
02t
103:
05:
108:

105:
108:
118:
120
121:
122
123:
128
128
130:
131
131
132
141:
146
147
154
157
103:
104:
105:
107
107
108:

13
07
08
35
37
38
18
41
22
30
49
36
26
32
59
41
26
31
2g
34

40
58
54
55
42
21
57
47
57
37
35
39
07
18
39
13
50
13
35
21
28
42
42
23

MY LAPS
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All races 55-59 (female)

25

g52

Barhara Stacey

fll races 60-64 (female)

1
2
3
4
5
]
7
g
3

10
11

768
670
513
433
347
597
342
532
634
686
879

Toni Padgett
Robin King
shirley Davis
Angie Brown
Katherine Smith
Jane Hamilton
Cheryl Crow
Terri Edwards
Donna Hudson
Guwen Lee
Michelle Thomas

All races 65-69 (female)

- O N £ M

ALl races 70-

633
362
574
656
747
587
652

Karin Hurley
Julie Markwood
Harriet Goodsell
Donna Jones
Jenny Moore
Laurie Gunhy
Alice Jolley

ifemale)

68
67
63
67
63
66

12:
12:
13:
13:
14:
15:
18:
19:

14:
14:
14:
18:
19:
19:

50
51
03
42
47
52
17
43

25
30
50
50
33
40

I e e

oo

T

119
113:
120
124
131
138
1593
102

37
45
56
58
40
26
29
17

U Time

5:34
Ha-H
129:
131:
H:°H
t01:
HiH

24
56
57
50
13
00

Gun Tine

Gun Tine

Athlete

754
610

Barbara Nasworthy
Arnita Harris

0
79

10:50

1:07:10

MY LAPS
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